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rev, Us/12

Department: Transportation Department

Project

Name: 2013 Sidewalk Gaps Date: 10/17/13
City Project TADSSDW Change Order/Quantity

ID Number Adjustment No. 1
Justification

During construction of this project, City staff discovered additional sidewalk gaps that needed to be connected. These area will provide a safe
route for pedestrians traveling in these areas.

SUMMARY Amount % Change
Original Contract Price: I $257,000_00|

Previous Quantity Adjustment(s):

This Quantity Adjustment: $28,940.00

Total Quantity Adjustment(s): $28,940.00

Total Contract Price with Quantity Adjustment(s): $295,940.00

Previous Change Order(s): $0.00 0.00
This Change Order: $53,991.50 0.18
Total Change Order(s) To Date: $53,991.50 0.18
Adjusted Contract Price [Original Contract Price Plus

Quantity Adjustment(s) Plus Change Order(s)]: $349,931.50

Difference between Original and Adjusted Contract Prices: $82,931.50

Original Contract Time:

Time Adjustment by previous Quan. Adj./Change Order: 0

Time Adjustment by this Quan. Adj./Change Order: 18

New Contract Time: 18
Submitted for Approval

Prepared By: /[;4; ﬁ ﬁ‘r‘:‘?{ Jessie B Guzman, General Manager, Austin Constructors, LLC 9/11/13

Slgnature w Printed Name, Title, Company Date

Approvals

Contractor: / ( W&%eme B Guzman, General Manager, Austin Constructors, LLC 9/11/13

Slgnature Printed Name, Title, Company Date
City Proj ,,/
Manager:

Signature Printed Name, Title Date
Mayor/City
Manager

Signature Printed Name, Title Date
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Contract Quantity Adjustment/Change Order

H
rev, U¥/12

Project Name: 2013 Sidewalk Gaps

Quan. Adj./Change Order No.: 1

Change Order Data
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Item # Item Description Unit Qty. Unit Price

Amount

Contract
Time
Adjustment
(Days)

1 Concrete Sidewalk SF 5125 $3.90

$19,987.50

2 Type 1 Curb Ramp EA 1 $600.00

$600.00

$0.00

Grading SY 1377 $12.00

$16,524.00

Topsoil cY 136 $28.00

$3,808.00

[ec]Real 8]

Seeding Hydraulic method SY 1989 $6.00

$11,934.00

$0.00

Relocate Bollard EA 1 $250.00

$250.00

Curb LF 74 $12.00

$888.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

TOTALS:

$53991.50




rev, Us/14

Project Name: 2013 Sidewalk Gaps

Quan. Adj./Change Order No.:

Quantity Adjustment Data

1

Contract Quantity Adjustment/Change Order
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Bid Item #

Item Description

Unit

Qty.

Unit Price

Amount

Contract
Time
Adjustment
(Davs)

7

Bermuda sod

-1500

$5.00

-$7,500.00

9

Irrigation line adjustment

$260.00

$1,560.00

10

Irrigation Head adjustment

13

$140.00

$1,820.00

14

Erosion control

0.44

$21,000.00

$9,240.00

15

Traffic control

0.44

$4,500.00

$1,980.00

Dectectable Warning surface for type 1 or
1I curb ramp

$120.00

-$120.00

4
5

Grading

QR |66 B2

1083

$12.00

$12,996.00

13

Remove & replace concrete driveway

2]
m

1494

$6.00

$8,964.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

TOTALS:

$28,940.00




