Date

EXHIBIT

Contract Quantity Adjustment/Change Order

Manager

Signature

rev, 08/12			
Department:	Transportation Department		
Project Name:	2013 Sidewalk Gaps		ate: 10/17/13
City Project ID Number	TX05SDW	Change Order/Quan Adjustment	•
Justification		*	
	ction of this project, City staff discovere strians traveling in these areas.	d additional sidewalk gaps that needed to be connected. These area	will provide a safe
SUMMARY		Amount	% Change
Original Contract	Price:	\$267,000).00
Previous Quantity	y Adjustment(s):		
This Quantity Adj	justment:	\$28,940).00
Total Quantity Ad	djustment(s):	\$28,940).00
Total Contract Pr	ice with Quantity Adjustment(s):	\$295,940	the second of th
Previous Change	Order(s):	\$0	0.00
This Change Or	der:	\$53,993	1.50 0.18
	Order(s) To Date:	\$53,993	0.18
	ct Price [Original Contract Price Plus nent(s) Plus Change Order(s)]:	\$349,931	1.50
Difference betwe	en Original and Adjusted Contract Prices:	\$82,931	50
Original Contract	Time:		
Time Adjustment	by previous Quan. Adj./Change Order:	~ <u>0</u>	
Time Adjustment	by this Quan. Adj./Change Order:	18	
New Contract Tin	ne:	18	
	1	Submitted for Approval	
Prepared By:	Lerin B Da	Jessie B Guzman, General Manager, Austin Constructors, LLC	9/11/13
	Signature	Printed Name, Title, Company	Date
	, , , , ,	Approvals	
Contractor:	rin Bolly	Jessie B Guzman, General Manager, Austin Constructors, LLC	9/11/13
City Project Manager:	Signature	Printed Name, Title, Company	Date
Mayor/City	Signature	Printed Name, Title	Date

Printed Name, Title

Contract Quantity Adjustment/Change Order

Project Name: 2013 Sidewalk Gaps

Quan. Adj./Change Order No.:

Change Order Data								
Item #	Item Description	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Amount	Contract Time Adjustmen (Days)		
1	Concrete Sidewalk	SF	5125	\$3.90	\$19,987.50			
2	Type 1 Curb Ramp	EA	1	\$600.00	\$600.00			
				1 100000	\$0.00			
5	Grading	SY	1377	\$12.00	\$16,524.00			
6	Topsoil	CY	136	\$28.00	\$3,808.00			
8	Seeding Hydraulic method	SY	1989	\$6.00	\$11,934.00			
					\$0.00			
	Relocate Bollard	EA	1	\$250.00	\$250.00			
	Curb	LF	74	\$12.00	\$888.00			
					\$0.00			
	;		***************************************		\$0.00			
					\$0.00			
					\$0.00			
					\$0.00			
					\$0.00			
					\$0.00			
					\$0.00	***************************************		
					\$0.00			
					\$0.00			
					\$0.00			
					\$0.00			
					\$0.00			
					\$0.00			
					\$0.00			
					\$0.00			
				TOTALS:	\$53991.50	0		

ROUND ROCK TEXAS PREMALENDO PROPERTY

Contract Quantity Adjustment/Change Order

Project Name: 2013 Sidewalk Gaps

Quan. Adj./Change Order No.: 1

Quantity Adjustment Data

Bid Item #	Item Description	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Amount	Contract Time Adjustment (Days)
7	Bermuda sod	SY	-1500	\$5.00	-\$7,500.00	
9	Irrigation line adjustment	EA	6	\$260.00	\$1,560.00	
10	Irrigation Head adjustment	EA	13	\$140.00	\$1,300.00	
					\$1,820.00	
14	Erosion control	LS	0.44	\$21,000.00	\$9,240.00	
15	Traffic control Dectectable Warning surface for type 1 or	LS	0.44	\$4,500.00	\$1,980.00	
4	II curb ramp	EA	-1	\$120.00	-\$120.00	
5	Grading	SY	1083	\$12.00	\$12,996.00	
13	Remove & replace concrete driveway	SF	1494	\$6.00	\$8,964.00	
					\$0.00	
					\$0.00	
					\$0.00	***************************************
************************************					\$0.00	***************************************
					\$0.00	
					\$0.00	
					\$0.00	
					\$0.00	
					\$0.00	
					\$0.00	
					\$0.00	***************************************
					\$0.00	
					\$0.00	***************************************
					\$0.00	
					\$0.00	
					\$0.00	
					\$0.00	***************************************
				TOTALS:	\$28,940.00	